Reading l

A time-tested method that has taught millions of adults to read

DIANE J. SAWYER, PH.D.
CRAIG DOUGHERTY, PH.D
SALLY LIPA, PH.D

XZ New Readers Press

A Publishing Division of ProlLiteracy



‘paAISsal spybll ||y 'ss14 SI9PDRY MON @

SUMMARY RECORD 3
for Student Reading Profile 3

Student’s name

Date Person administering
Total Correct Mastery Level
1. Word Recognition /48 43/48
2. Word Parts
2-A. Compound Words /6 6/6
2-B. Contractions /6 5/6
2-C. Endings /8 7/8
3. Spelling /20 17/20
4. Comprehension /10 8/10
5. Practical Reading and Writing
5-A. Check /5 5/5
5-B. Letter /6 6/6
5-C. Bill /4 4/4
5-D. Timetable /5 4/5
5-E. Application /12 11/12
TOTAL /130 116/130

Teacher’s page



1. WORD RECOGNITION (Student’s page 3)

Total Correct:

2 Teacher’s page

1.

O 0 N O U B~ W

e e e e =y
AN D A W NN = O

. paid

. night

. away

. cry
. die

. flight
. safely

alone

. nice

. bake

. beans

. dear

. corner

. care

. wild

. before

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

here
homework
license
loaf
cities
forty
where
money
won’t
music
cheaper
radio
retired
want
Friday

eighteen

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

spoken
write
sleepy
table
stairs
teeth
ru
these
SNOW
united
oldest
tried
most
find
thirty-three

there

© New Readers Press. All rights reserved.



$5914 SI9pOIY MON ©

siybu ||y -

'PQA_IBSBJ

1. WORD RECOGNITION

. alone
. paid
nice
bake
. beans
. night

. away

® N O AW N —

. dear

0

corner
10. cry
11. die
12. care
13. wild
14. before

15. flight
16. safely

2. WORD PARTS
2-A. Compound Words

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

31

here
homework
license
loaf
cities
forty
where
money
won't
music
cheaper
radio
retired

want

. Friday
32.

eighteen

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

spoken
write
sleepy
table
stairs
teeth
I'll
these
snow
united
oldest
tried
most
find
thirty-three

there

Read the big word. Then write the two short words that you see in it.

1. weekend

2. landlady

3. anyone

homework

home

work

5. sometimes

4. paycheck

6. myself

Student’s page

3



2-B. Contractions

Read the word. Write the two words that it comes from.

it's it IS
1.I'm 4. we'll
2. wasn't 5. you're
3. what's 6. don't
2-C. Endings
party parties

1. high 5. slow
2. sun 6. nice
3. fast 7. big
4. cry 8. carry
3. SPELLING

1. 11,

2. 12.

3. 13.

4. 14.

5. 15.

6. 16.

7. 17.

8. 18.

9. 19.

10. 20.

4 Student’s page

served.

ss. All rights re

© New Readers Pre:



$5914 SI9pOIY MON ©

siybu ||y -

'PQA_IBSBJ

4. COMPREHENSION

4-A. Three Days at Snake River

The Masons’ payday was May 15. They put their checks
in the bank and paid their bills. They went away for the last
three days in May.

Jane and Pete went to Snake River. They had fun there.
They fished in the river. They played in the water. They
picked up pretty rocks.

When they came back, Pete said, “We spent a hundred
dollars. But it was fun.”

1. Where did the Masons go?
__a. To the lake
___b. To Snake River
___c. Shopping

2. What did the Masons do there? Write your answer in a sentence.

3. Did they have fun?
a. Yes

b. No

4. How much did they spend?

Student’s page

5



4-B. Fire at Home

It was late at night. Joe Stone was home alone. He was
smoking in bed while he watched TV. Joe went to sleep with
his cigarette in his hand. The bed burned, and smoke filled
the air.

Joe's puppy woke Joe up. Joe picked up his puppy and
ran into the cold night. He ran next door and phoned the fire
department.

The fire truck arrived quickly. The men and women put
water on the fire. The people from the fire department saved
Joe Stone’s home. Joe thanked the people and his puppy.

Read these six sentences.

What happened first? Put a 1 by that sentence.

In what order did the other things happen?

Put a number by each sentence to show the right order.

____Joe went to sleep.

_ Joe was smoking in bed.
_____The fire was put out.
___ The puppy woke Joe up.
_____The bed started burning.

Joe called the fire department.

6 Student’s page

served.

ss. All rights re

© New Readers Pre:



SiybLl ||y "ssoid siopoay MON ©

'PBAJBSBJ

5. PRACTICAL READING AND WRITING
5-A. Check

This is a check someone wrote. Use it to answer the questions below.

Kay Block 150

237 First Street _

Garden City, Florida 32210 April 30 2011
PAY TO _ Helen Porter $ 375.00
_Three hundred seventy-five and 8% “~———~—~———~—— DOLLARS

First City Bank

4500 Lake Road
Garden City, Florida 32210

Memo: May rent Kav Block

1. Who wrote the check?

2. Who is the check to?

3. What is the date of the check?

4. What is the check for?

5. How much did Kay pay?

Student’s page

7



5-B. Letter

Read the letter. Then write short answers to the questions below it.

/\pri| 3, 201 |
Dear Gail and Joson,

David and I are going to be married.
We hope that you will come to the
wedding.

It will be at 2:00 p.m. on May 28
at the Little Church in the Vc”ey. The
address is 3540 Valley Road. After the
wedding, there will be a party in the
bui|ding next to the church.

Please phone me and let me know if
you will be able to come. David and |
look forward to shoring the hoppy doy
with you.

With |ove,
Carla

1. Who wrote the letter?

2. Who is the letter to?

3. When was the letter written?

4. Why was the letter written? (Check one answer.)
a. To thank Gail and Jason for a wedding gift
b. To invite Gail and Jason to Carla and David’s wedding

c. To invite Gail and Jason to a party before the wedding

5. What is the date of the wedding?

6. What time does the wedding start?

8 Student’s page

served.

ss. All rights re

© New Readers Pre:



55914 SI9PORY MON @

siybu ||y -

'PQAJBSBJ

5-C. Bill

Joe got this bill from Dan’s Bike Repair Service.
Use the bill to answer the questions next to it.

Dan’s Bike Repair Service
228 East Street

Happy Valley
Name: Joe Wells
Address: 221 North Street
Date: October 8, 2010
For: Brake repair
Parts: $10.50
Labor: 25.00
$35.50
Sales Tax: $2.50
Total: $38.00

5-D. Timetable

1. What is this bill for?

2. Which cost more, parts or labor?

3. How much is the sales tax?

4. How much does Joe have to pay?

This timetable is at the airport. Use it to answer the questions below.

ARRIVING
Flight From
505  Little Rock  8:55 a.m.
419  Dallas 12:40 p.m.
680  Sun Valley 2:30 p.m.

Gate
2

5
3

Flight
505
423
675

DEPARTING
To Gate
Sun Valley 9:25a.m. 2
Dallas 1:20p.m. 5

Sun Valley 3:05p.m. 3

1. What time does Flight 505 arrive from Little Rock?

2. What time does Flight 423 leave for Dallas?

3. What gate does Flight 675 leave from?
4. Two flights go to Sun Valley. Write the flight numbers.
5. What time does the morning flight to Sun Valley leave?

Student’s page

9




5-E. Application

This is part of an application for a fishing license.
Fill it out for yourself.

10

MAIL APPLICATION FOR FISHING LICENSE

Please print clearly.

Last Name First Name

Address:

Number and Street

City State

Date of
Birth: Age:
Month ~ Day  Year

Sex:

Zip Code

Sign Here

Student’s page

© New Readers Press. All rights reserved.



