

DIAGNOSTIC INVENTORY STUDENT READING PROFILE

DIANE J. SAWYER, PH.D. CRAIG DOUGHERTY, PH.D SALLY LIPA, PH.D



SUMMARY RECORD 3 for Student Reading Profile 3

Stu	ident's name	/5 5/5 /6 6/6 /4 4/4 /5 4/5	
Da	te Person administering	<u> </u>	
		Total Correct	Mastery Level
1.	Word Recognition	/48	43/48
2.	Word Parts		
	2-A. Compound Words	/6	6/6
	2-B. Contractions	/6	5/6
	2-C. Endings	/8	7/8
3.	Spelling	/20	17/20
4.	Comprehension	/10	8/10
5.	Practical Reading and Writing		
	5-A. Check	/5	5/5
	5-B. Letter	/6	6/6
	5-C. Bill	/4	4/4
	5-D. Timetable	/5	4/5
	5-E. Application	/12	11/12
то	TAL	/130	116/130

1. WORD RECOGNITION (Student's page 3)

1. alone	17. here	33. spoken
2. paid	18. homework	34. write
3. nice	19. license	35. sleepy
4. bake	20. loaf	36. table
5. beans	21. cities	37. stairs
6. night	22. forty	38. teeth
7. away	23. where	39. I'll
8. dear	24. money	40. these
9. corner	25. won't	41. snow
10. cry	26. music	42. united
11. die	27. cheaper	43. oldest
12. care	28. radio	44. tried
13. wild	29. retired	45. most
14. before	30. want	46. find
15. flight	31. Friday	47. thirty-three
16. safely	32. eighteen	48. there

Total Correct: _____

1. WORD RECOGNITION

1. alone	17. here	33. spoken
2. paid	18. homework	34. write
3. nice	19. license	35. sleepy
4. bake	20. loaf	36. table
5. beans	21. cities	37. stairs
6. night	22. forty	38. teeth
7. away	23. where	39. I'll
8. dear	24. money	40. these
9. corner	25. won't	41. snow
10. cry	26. music	42. united
11. die	27. cheaper	43. oldest
12. care	28. radio	44. tried
13. wild	29. retired	45. most
14. before	30. want	46. find
15. flight	31. Friday	47. thirty-three
16. safely	32. eighteen	48. there

2. WORD PARTS

2-A. Compound Words

Read the big word. Then write the two short words that you see in it.

	homework _	home wo	ork	
1. weekend		4. paycheck		
2. landlady		5. sometimes		
3. anyone		_ 6. myself		

2-B. Contractions

Read the word. Write the two words that it comes from.

	it's	it	is	
1. I'm	 		4. we'll	
2. wasn't	 		5. you're	
3. what's	 		6. don't	

2-C. Endings

	party _	parties	
1. high		5. slow	
2. sun		6. nice	
3. fast		7. big	
4. cry		8. carry	

3. SPELLING

- 1.

 2.

 3.

 4.

 5.

 6.

 7.

 8.

 9.

 10.
- 11.

 12.

 13.

 14.

 15.

 16.

 17.

 18.

 19.

 20.

4. COMPREHENSION

4-A. Three Days at Snake River

The Masons' payday was May 15. They put their checks in the bank and paid their bills. They went away for the last three days in May.

Jane and Pete went to Snake River. They had fun there. They fished in the river. They played in the water. They picked up pretty rocks.

When they came back, Pete said, "We spent a hundred dollars. But it was fun."

- 1. Where did the Masons go?
 - ____ a. To the lake

_____ b. To Snake River

____ c. Shopping

- 2. What did the Masons do there? Write your answer in a sentence.
- 3. Did they have fun?
 - ____ a. Yes
 - ____ b. No
- 4. How much did they spend? _____

4-B. Fire at Home

It was late at night. Joe Stone was home alone. He was smoking in bed while he watched TV. Joe went to sleep with his cigarette in his hand. The bed burned, and smoke filled the air.

Joe's puppy woke Joe up. Joe picked up his puppy and ran into the cold night. He ran next door and phoned the fire department.

The fire truck arrived quickly. The men and women put water on the fire. The people from the fire department saved Joe Stone's home. Joe thanked the people and his puppy.

Read these six sentences.

What happened first? Put a 1 by that sentence. In what order did the other things happen? Put a number by each sentence to show the right order.

- _____ Joe went to sleep.
- _____ Joe was smoking in bed.
- ____ The fire was put out.
- _____ The puppy woke Joe up.
- _____ The bed started burning.
- _____ Joe called the fire department.

5. PRACTICAL READING AND WRITING

5-A. Check

This is a check someone wrote. Use it to answer the questions below.

Kay Block		150
237 First Street Garden City, Florida 32210	April 30	20_11
PAY TO Helen Porter		\$ <u>375.00</u>
Three hundred seventy-five and $\frac{2}{3}$		DOLLARS
First City Bank 4500 Lake Road Garden City, Florida 32210		
Memo: <u>May rent</u>	Kay Block	

1. Who wrote the check?
2. Who is the check to?
3. What is the date of the check?
4. What is the check for?
5. How much did Kay pay?

5-B. Letter

Read the letter. Then write short answers to the questions below it.

April 3, 2011 Dear Gail and Jason, David and I are going to be married. We hope that you will come to the wedding. It will be at 2:00 p.m. on May 28 at the Little Church in the Valley. The address is 3540 Valley Road. After the wedding, there will be a party in the building next to the church. Please phone me and let me know if you will be able to come. David and I

you will be able to come. David and I look forward to sharing the happy day with you.

With love,

Carla

1. Who wrote the letter?

2. Who is the letter to?

3. When was the letter written?

4. Why was the letter written? (Check one answer.)

_____ a. To thank Gail and Jason for a wedding gift

_____b. To invite Gail and Jason to Carla and David's wedding

_____ c. To invite Gail and Jason to a party before the wedding

5. What is the date of the wedding? _____

6. What time does the wedding start? _____

5-C. Bill

Joe got this bill from Dan's Bike Repair Service. Use the bill to answer the questions next to it.

228	ke Repair Service 3 East Street 1ppy Valley
Name:	Joe Wells
Address:	221 North Street
Date:	October 8, 2010
For:	Brake repair
Parts:	\$10.50
Labor:	25.00
	\$35.50
Sales Tax:	\$2.50
Total:	\$38.00

- 1. What is this bill for?
- 2. Which cost more, parts or labor?
- 3. How much is the sales tax?
- 4. How much does Joe have to pay?

5-D. Timetable

This timetable is at the airport. Use it to answer the questions below.

	ARRI	VING		DEPAR	TING		
Flight	From		Gate	Flight	То		Gate
505	Little Rock	8:55 a.m.	2	505	Sun Valley	9:25 a.m.	2
419	Dallas	12:40 p.m.	5	423	Dallas	1:20 p.m.	5
680	Sun Valley	2:30 p.m.	3	675	Sun Valley	3:05 p.m.	3

- 1. What time does Flight 505 arrive from Little Rock? _____
- 2. What time does Flight 423 leave for Dallas? _____
- 3. What gate does Flight 675 leave from? _____
- 4. Two flights go to Sun Valley. Write the flight numbers. _____
- 5. What time does the morning flight to Sun Valley leave?

5-E. Application

This is part of an application for a fishing license. Fill it out for yourself.

	I	MAIL AP	PLICATION	N FOR FISHING LIC	ENSE		
ease print	clearly.						
Last Name				First Name			
Address:	Number a	nd Street					
City				State		Zip C	Code
Date of Birth:	Month	Day	Year	Age:	Sex: _	M	